
3. Lv . i ..nL t .u , c ol 1 ,. .. t v. . ,. m

4MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /MODIFICAT ION OF CON 1 RACT
|

2. Aui iiddesifuOoa CAiiON r*O.T 3. te r a.Ci svt uni o . .. a t ov.$si nor.p us CHAsi u t o. s5-- :.. ri 6n C1 No. fif ace " noess

Two (2) JUL 2 3 1984 RFPA RG2-83-627 dtd 5/9/84
;;. psve.O t v

~

7. AoMsNisit HLO uv gif ors.er sh.n item 61 !CODE
* c.U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts
'kashington, DC 20555 .

.

8. N AMC AND ADDR L55 Or CONT R AC T OR (No., street, co.n ry, Sfafe .nd Zif* Code) 9A. AME NDuCNT OF SOLIClf ATION NO.

North Carolina Department of Human Resources '" "'' '* "" ' ''" ' # #

Environmental Radiation Section
^' U. "''"" " '' "'"^''' " *P. O. Box 12200 '

Raleigh, NC 27605-2200
X NRC-29-83-627

s oB. DA1 LD (SEE ITEM 2.1)
_ -

COOL |F ACILITY CODE | 2/8/83
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS,OF SOLICITATIONS

The tbove numtered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for retnipt of Offers is extended, is not as.
tended.

Of fles must acknowledge ret eipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specif eed in the solicitation or an amended. by one of the f ollowing methods!

k) By completing items B and 15.and returning copies of the amendme t; (b) By acknowledginD receipt of this mer.endment on each copy of the of fer
submitted. or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. F AlltJRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
!/.ENT 10 BE RECEIVED A1 THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT,
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer afneady submitted such change may be made by telegram or
4ttrr,provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNT ING AND APPROPRI ATION DAT A (t/ requered)

APPN N0. 31X0200.924 B&R NO. 92-19-30-02-1 FIN 88406 OBLIGATE $725.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS, -

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
vi ^ Q n5 c "^"#,E O R M N%%MmgmWMow W @wd5gTmmmnW3 W WM W M QN

CT O. R NO iN M A

R THE ADO,VE NUMBE RED CONT R ACT/OR DE R IS MODIFIED TO REFL S"CT T HE AneMNIST R ATIVf C H ANGCS (.uth as thenfre in Payinf off8FE. .epPropria son sfare. etc.J 5ET F ORTH IN IT EM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUT HOH8TV 08: F A A a 3.10 3 f bl. '

C. THIS SUPPUE MTNT AL AGREE MENT IS ENTE RLO INT O PUR$U ANT TO AUT HOIiIT Y O'F :
-

~

_..

O. O t HL H (Specs;y type of anosuf.cohon and cutriorsey)
X Mutual agreement of parties

. . __,

E. IMPOHT ANT: rDritractor O i, not, is euui,ud to sign this document and seturri 3 Lupees to si,e issuing Of tice.
m t>L aionio N O r A M cN o u LNifM o oi+iC atio N ,0,,on.,,d oy v er ,, e , o n ,,, .d .n , . . .n ,,.d .n , .o n,. .. ..on ,, on . .., , . 6,, , , m. . . ..u. ,e i, .., .s ,

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate TLD program participation at -

the Shearon Ha'rris Nuclear Plant. In order tO accomplish this, the following
changes are hereby made:

A. Article V - Consideration and Payment, A. Consideration revise paragraphs.
1 and.3 as follows:

1. The total estimated amount of the agreement is increased
b/ $2,325.00 from $8,700.00 to $11,025.00. 8407270433 840723

PDR CONTR \
NRC-29-83-627 PDR

se at tuovedee herein, all terms and conditions a,,f the document retrienced Ir item 9A or IC A, as heretoinee thangro, se mains untnangen ae u see swee esute j

IS A. N AME ArdO *I1 LE OP $1GNER (Typr or print) It A. N AML AND 18TLL OF CONT R ACi rrvG Of & CER (Type or pnnff

Division of Facility Services /NC-DHR Patricia A. Shiith
I. Wilkerson, Jr., Director g

'5N CON H AC10h/OF F LROR 3 5C. D AT E lag N LO 3 t H. _Ifv4LDS1A1 5 OTN ICT
~

j's.C. D A 11. S t G N L(9

'~~

BY '-u.,...,.-.,,.,e........c.....,n, 1,, M -. P. ~.~s . . . , c.- ... r ...., .' ~.:.. e r, m. ~~~~,~ n . - ~,
f I \ %.J *

N$N 7Si@.rT,1 l$2 0070 ' 30105 ST ant 1 AttD f OHM 30 IREV. it'.0 3).



_ > . . . - _ . - , __ . . . . , __. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ -. . .

.

* ;
. ' . NRC-29-83 627(- Modification No. 2

,
*

'
* *

- Page 2
&

. ,e
1h

.

.

j
2.

N S'- The amount of funds presently obligated is .

increased by $725.00 from $5,500.00 to $6,226.00.
. .

B. In accordance with the agreement under Article II - Scope ofa
Work, the "Shearon Harris Nuclear Plant" for TLD program
environmental monitoring is- hereby incorporated under Section

; II of the Statement of Work entitled General Requirements.
,

.

:

s

..

*

i
!

,

:)

1

i
.

o

.

1

I . .

I
7

:
i

!
t

.

Y .

!

*
.

-

i
.,"

!

-,

O'

t

r

.

.'\
'

4

- .s - , .,w a,-. --.m-. w r w -v s ~ .- , , - , + . . + r , + ,a_. - , - .-- , , ,e


